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Introduction to Assisting in Robotics Surgery

Monday 10t & Tuesday 11t" July 2023
Course Lead — Mr Subash Vasudevan & Miss Estelle Martin

DAY 1

09:00 Registration and coffee Faculty

09:15 Aims & Objectives Estelle Martin/Subash
Vasudevan

09:30 Introduction & overview of the Xi robot Intuitive

10:15 Break

10:30  Theatre to observe All

13:00 Lunch

14:00 Understanding the surgeon console All

15:00 In-service with Intuitive representative Intuitive

15:45 Break

16:00 Patient positioning & anaesthetic considerations for robotics Estelle Martine/Helen
Agostini

17:00 Close



DAY 2

09:00
09:15

09:45

11:00
11:15

12:30

13:00
13:45

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45

17:00

Registration and coffee

Re-cap in-service with Intuitive

Draping, docking & undocking

Break

Port placement principles

Managing instrument changes

Lunch

Introduction to integrated table motion

Dealing with clashing & working at the edge of the operating
field

Emergency undocking

Different robotic equipment — How it works/How to maintain it

Importance of good communication & human factors in a
robotic theatre

Close

Faculty

Intuitive rep

All

Subash Vasudevan/Rajiv
Pillai/Ballari Ghosh

Estelle Martine

Table rep

Subash Vasudevan/Estelle
Martin

Subash Vasudevan/Estelle
Martin

Subash Vasudevan/Estelle
Martin/Jeremy DeVera

Estelle Martin



