





Introduction to Assisting in Robotics Surgery Monday 10th & Tuesday 11th July 2023 Course Lead – Mr Subash Vasudevan & Miss Estelle Martin

DAY 1

09:00	Registration and coffee	Faculty
09:15	Aims & Objectives	Estelle Martin/Subash Vasudevan
09:30	Introduction & overview of the Xi robot	Intuitive
10:15	Break	
10:30	Theatre to observe	All
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	Understanding the surgeon console	All
15:00	In-service with Intuitive representative	Intuitive
15:45	Break	
16:00	Patient positioning & anaesthetic considerations for robotics	Estelle Martine/Helen Agostini
17:00	Close	

DAY 2

09:00	Registration and coffee	Faculty
09:15	Re-cap in-service with Intuitive	Intuitive rep
09:45	Draping, docking & undocking	All
11:00	Break	
11:15	Port placement principles	Subash Vasudevan/Rajiv Pillai/Ballari Ghosh
12:30	Managing instrument changes	Estelle Martine
13:00	Lunch	
13:45	Introduction to integrated table motion	Table rep
14:15	Dealing with clashing & working at the edge of the operating field	Subash Vasudevan/Estelle Martin
14:45	Emergency undocking	Subash Vasudevan/Estelle Martin
15:15	Different robotic equipment – How it works/How to maintain it	Subash Vasudevan/Estelle Martin/Jeremy DeVera
15:45	Importance of good communication & human factors in a robotic theatre	Estelle Martin
17:00	Close	